
New  Bedford  Public  Schools
Tentative  Bus  Schedule,
2015-2016 School Year
The tentative bus schedule for the New Bedford Public Schools
has been released.

For  safety  considerations  and  to  ease  travel  concerns  in
inclement weather, some stops have been relocated to nearby
main roads in order to ensure the safety of all children.
School  and  transportation  staff  extend  their  thanks  to
families for their patience in the first week of school.

Please note that as always, these schedules are morning bus
routes, and that drop-off times in the afternoon are done in
the reverse order of morning pick-up.

New  Bedford  Public  Schools  transportation  staff  will  be
available for questions at 508-997-4511 ext. 2222 or ext.
2229.

NEW BEDFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TENTATIVE BUS SCHEDULE FOR 2015-2016

BUS/ROUTE # 2
RELIABLE BUS LINE
WINSLOW SCHOOL
6:50 1619 BRALEY RD
6:54 SOUTHCOAST CONDOMINIUMS
7:02 STARON ST & PHILLIPS RD
7:05 ACUSHNET AVE & TACOMA ST
7:13 50 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:29 ACUSHNET AVE & HADLEY ST
7:33 ACUSHNET AVE & COFFIN AVE
7:37 SAWYER & HIGHLAND ST
7:41 POTTER ST & APACHE CT

https://www.newbedfordguide.com/new-bedford-public-schools-bus-schedule-2015-2016/2015/08/26
https://www.newbedfordguide.com/new-bedford-public-schools-bus-schedule-2015-2016/2015/08/26
https://www.newbedfordguide.com/new-bedford-public-schools-bus-schedule-2015-2016/2015/08/26


7:43 ROCKDALE AVE & GRANITE AVE
7:48 ROCKDALE AVE & NEMASKET ST
7:52 PARKER ST & SHAWMUT AVE
WINSLOW SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 3
WHALING CITY BUS TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:43 ACUSHNET AVE & TERRY LANE
6:45 ACUSHNET AVE & MAPLEWOOD ST
6:46 ACUSHNET AVE & MONTROSE ST
6:51 ACUSHNET AVE & TARKILN HILL RD
6:54 TARKILN HILL RD & ASHLEY BLVD
NEW BEDFORD HIGH (HATHAWAY BLVD)

ASHLEY SCHOOL
7:22 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & SHAWMUT AVE
7:23 SHAWMUT AVE & OLD PLAINVILLE RD
7:28 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST
7:30 50 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:31 32/29 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:32 25 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:32 21/23 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:33 19 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:33 LANG & MT PLEASANT ST
7:34 MT PLEASANT & NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:35 MT PLEASANT & BONIN ST
7:36 MT PLEASANT & WHITELOCK ST
7:37 MT PLEASANT & JONES ST
7:38 MT PLEASANT & HAMMOND ST
7:39 MT PLEASANT & HASKELL ST
7:44 TARKILN HILL RD & LAMBETH ST
7:47 LYNN & CHURCH ST
7:49 CHURCH & BROCKTON ST
7:51 JARRY ST & ASHLEY BLVD
7:52 JARRY & RAYMOND ST
7:55 CONDUIT ST & TARKILN HILL RD



ASHLEY SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 5
TREMBLAY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 COVE & VIALL ST
7:04 COVE & CLEVELAND ST
7:06 E RODNEY FR BLVD & RUTH ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)

BUS/ROUTE # 6
WHALING CITY BUS TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:05 ACUSHNET AVE & NASH RD
7:09 NASH RD & ASHLEY BLVD
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
HANNIGAN / SEA LAB
7:51 COVE & VIALL ST
HANNIGAN / SEA LAB

BUS/ROUTE # 7
TREMBLAY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:05 BROCK AVE & HARMONY ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
HATHAWAY SCHOOL
7:47 MOTT & CLEVELAND ST
7:48 BROCK AVE & GEORGE ST
7:51 ROOSEVELT & COVE ST
HATHAWAY SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 8
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:47 W RODNEY FR BLVD & HUDSON ST
6:51 RODNEY FR BLVD & VALENTINE ST
6:54 RODNEY FR BLVD & WOODLAWN ST
6:56 RODNEY FR BLVD & DAVID ST



NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)

CARNEY ACADEMY
7:27 TARKILN HILL RD & CHURCH S T
7:32 ACUSHNET AVE & BROOKLAWN ST
7:35 ACUSHNET AVE & BATES ST
7:39 NASH RD & MT PLEASANT ST
7:43 COLLETTE ST & ASHLEY BLVD
7:45 ASHLEY BLVD & SAWYER ST
7:47 SAWYER & COUNTY ST
7:51 SUTTON ST & SHAWMUT AVE
7:54 POTTER ST & APACHE CT
7:56 POTTER & ROWE ST
7:57 ROCKDALE AVE & GRANITE AVE
8:06 LIBERTY & MAXFIELD ST
8:09 KEMPTON & HUSSEY ST
CARNEY ACADEMY

BUS/ROUTE # 9
WHALING CITY BUS TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:55 588 BROCK AVE
6:58 BROCK AVE & ALLORD ST
7:07 COVE & SO FIRST ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
HANNIGAN / SEA LAB
7:47 RUTH & ASHLEY ST
HANNIGAN SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 11
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:05 COUNTY & SOUTH ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
PULASKI SCHOOL
8:21 SASSAQUIN AVE & TOBEY ST
8:25 MORTON AVE & SASSAQUIN AVE
PULASKI SCHOOL



BUS/ROUTE # 12
TREMBLAY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:01 ROCKDALE AVE & ALLEN ST
7:05 ROCKDALE AVE & DARTMOUTH ST
7:08 DARTMOUTH & DUNBAR ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)

BUS/ROUTE # 13
WHALING CITY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:36 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & SHAWMUT AVE
6:39 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST
6:41 147/150 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
6:49 CARLISLE ST & ASHLEY BLVD
6:51 ASHLEY BLVD & SHAW ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
HATHAWAY SCHOOL
7:16 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
7:24 SOUTHCOAST CONDOMINIUMS (BUS SHACK)
7:29 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
7:37 ARLINGTON & SHAW ST
7:41 HOWARD AVE & BELLEVILLE AVE
7:46 NASH RD & NO FRONT ST
7:48 ASHLEY BLVD & COLLETTE ST
7:51 SAWYER & BROOK ST
7:52 SAWYER & COUNTY ST
7:54 SAWYER & MYRTLE ST
8:01 MT PLEASANT & BARRETT ST
HATHAWAY SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 14
TREMBLAY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:03 ACUSHNET AVE & BROOKLAWN ST
7:07 ACUSHNET AVE & HADLEY ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)



BUS/ROUTE # 16
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:55 DARTMOUTH & RIVET ST
6:59 DARTMOUTH & ROCKLAND ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
CARNEY ACADEMY
7:30 ROCKDALE AVE & STEPHEN ST
7:31 MATTHEW & DARTMOUTH ST
7:34 ROCKDALE AVE & HEMLOCK ST
7:36 201 CRAPO ST
7:38 COVE & MARGIN ST
7:40 COVE & ASHLEY ST
7:41 RUTH ST & BROCK AVE
7:43 BROCK AVE & EMMA ST
7:45 BROCK AVE & ANNETTE ST
7:47 LUCAS ST & W RODNEY FR BLVD
7:49 RODNEY FR BLVD & WOODLAWN ST
7:50 RODNEY FR BLVD & WARREN ST
7:53 COUNTY & KATHERINE ST
CARNEY ACADEMY

BUS/ROUTE # 18
RELIABLE BUS LINE
CARNEY ACADEMY
7:13 1627 BRALEY RD
7:18 BRALEY RD & LAURELWOOD DR
7:20 ACUSHNET AVE & PECKHAM RD
7:24 ACUSHNET AVE & NYE’S LANE
7:26 ACUSHNET AVE & FOX ST
7:29 ASHLEY BLVD & DUTTON ST
7:32 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
7:35 CHURCH ST & AMANDA VE
7:37 MONICA’S WAY & STEPHANIE PL
7:42 MT PLEASANT & LANG
7:45 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST
CARNEY ACADEMY



BUS/ROUTE # 19
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:56 ASHLEY BLVD & QUERY ST
6:58 QUERY & ACUSHNET AVE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
HATHAWAY SCHOOL
7:38 DARTMOUTH & MATTHEW ST
7:44 MCGURK & COVE ST
7:47 COVE & COUNTY ST
7:48 COUNTY & DELANO ST
7:49 COUNTY & ROCKLAND ST
7:56 COUNTY & MERRIMAC ST
7:57 COUNTY & AUSTIN ST
7:59 WELD & PLEASANT ST
8:02 DURFEE & HIGHLAND ST
8:06 POTTER ST & APACHE CT
8:08 PARKER & HUNTER ST
HATHAWAY SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 20
RELIABLE BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 COUNTY & COVE STS
7:05 COVE RD & BONNEY ST
7:08 ROCKDALE AVE & BOLTON ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
PULASKI SCHOOL
8:07 PHILLIPS RD & HERITAGE CT
8:09 PHILLIPS RD & HERITAGE DR
8:10 SOUTHCOAST CONDOMINIUMS
8:14 BRALEY RD & ANGELICA AVE
8:15 BRALEY RD & SUSAN ST
8:16 1599 BRALEY RD
PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 21



WHALING CITY BUS TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:50 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL
7:18 ASHLEY BLVD & COLLETTE ST
7:32 PHILLIPS RD & MONICA’S WAY
7:34 PHILLIPS RD & HILLCREST
7:40 BRALEY RD & SUSAN ST
7:45 ACUSHNET AVE & MADDIE DR
7:46 ACUSHNET AVE & PECKHAM ST
7:47 ACUSHNET AVE & OAKLEY ST
7:54 3122 ACUSHNET AVE
ALL SAINTS SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 24
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:50 PHILLIPS RD & WELBY RD
6:51 PHILLIPS RD & LAUREN DR
6:53 PHILLIPS RD & HOLLY TREE LN
6:55 PHILLIPS RD & BIRCHWOOD DR
6:57 PHILLIPS RD & HERITAGE DR
6:58 SOUTHCOAST CONDOMINIUMS
7:01 BRALEY RD & SUSAN ST
7:10 MT PLEASANT & WHITELOCK ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
PULASKI SCHOOL
7:39 CHURCH & LYNN ST
7:42 TARKILN HILL RD & ASHLEY BLVD
7:43 TARKILN HILL RD & PINE GROVE ST
7:46 ACUSHNET AVE & MILL RD
7:47 ACUSHNET AVE & PONTIAC ST
7:50 ACUSHNET AVE & MAPLEWOOD ST
7:51 ACUSHNET AVE & TERRY LN
7:56 CHARLES MCCOMBS BLVD & MAXINE ST
8:00 MONICA’S WAY & STEPHANIE PL



PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 25
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:52 ACUSHNET AVE & EARLE ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC SCHOOL
7:31 BROCK AVE & BUTLER ST
7:37 RIVET & CRAPO ST
7:46 ROCKDALE AVE & COURT ST
7:51 ROCKDALE AVE & GRANITE AVE
7:59 PARKER ST & SHAWMUT AVE
8:05 REYNOLDS & SAWYER ST
8:08 SHAWMUT AVE & WILSON ST
ALL SAINTS SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 26
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 BELLEVILLE AVE & COFFIN AVE
7:07 BELLEVILLE AVE & SAWYER ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
PULASKI SCHOOL
8:17 PHILLIPS RD & LAUREN DR
8:19 PHILLIPS RD & HOLLY TREE LN
8:22 PHILLIPS RD & PINE HILL DR
8:24 PHILLIPS RD & BIRCHWOOD DR
PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 27
WHALING CITY TRANIST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:09 NASH RD & CHURCH ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)
HATHAWAY SCHOOL
7:55 COFFIN AVE & BELLEVILLE AVE
7:56 BELLEVILLE AVE & BULLARD ST



7:58 BELLEVILLE AVE & SAWYER ST
8:00 SAWYER & NO FRONT ST
HATHAWAY SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 28
WHALING CITY TRANIST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:53 COUNTY & WING ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
GOMES SCHOOL
7:11 PARKER & HUNTER ST
7:13 HATHAWAY BLVD & POTTER ST
7:18 MALDEN & HIGHLAND ST
7:19 MT PLEASANT & FILLMORE ST
7:22 MT PLEASANT & COGGESHALL ST
7:25 SAWYER ST & ASHLEY BLVD
7:26 SAWYER ST & ACUSHNET AVE
7:28 COGGESHALL & NO FRONT ST
7:30 NO FRONT & HICKS ST
7:33 AUSTIN & COUNTY ST
7:36 PARKER & CEDAR ST
7:37 CEDAR & CAMPBELL ST
7:39 SYCAMORE & COUNTY ST
7:41 NORTH & CHANCERY ST
7:42 CHANCERY & KEMPTON ST
7:44 COURT & COTTAGE ST
7:46 ARNOLD ST & ASH ST
GOMES SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 29
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:49 ACUSHNET AVE & BRANTWOOD / LEROY ST
6:51 ACUSHNET AVE & SASSAQUIN AVE
6:53 ACUSHNET AVE & BRALEY RD
6:55 ACUSHNET AVE & ALMY ST
6:56 ACUSHNET AVE & MARLBOROUGH ST



7:00 ACUSHNET AVE & PHILLIPS RD
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)

BUS/ROUTE # 32
TREMBLAY BUS CO
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 COUNTY & WINSOR ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
GOMES SCHOOL
7:14 ROOSEVELT & COVE ST
7:23 BROCK AVE & PORTLAND ST
7:25 BROCK AVE & AQUIDNECK ST
7:27 BROCK AVE & VALENTINE ST
7:28 BROCK AVE & EMMA ST
7:29 BROCK AVE & RUTH ST
7:35 DARTMOUTH & MATTHEW ST
GOMES SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 33
WHALING CITY TRANIST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:56 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (HATHAWAY BLVD)

BUS/ROUTE # 35
RELIABLE BUS LINE
PULASKI SCHOOL
7:51 HATHAWAY RD & PINERIDGE ST
7:53 ROCKDALE AVE & GRANITE AVE
7:59 LIBERTY & MAXFIELD ST
8:02 KEMPTON & CEDAR ST
8:04 COUNTY & MAXFIELD ST
8:06 COUNTY & WILLIS ST
8:11 SHAWMUT AVE & MT VERNON ST
8:16 SAWYER & SUMMER ST
8:18 SUTTON ST & SHAWMUT AVE
8:20 SHAWMUT AVE & HATHAWAY RD
PULASKI SCHOOL



BUS/ROUTE # 36
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
6:53 COUNTY & RIVET ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL (LIBERTY ST)
GOMES SCHOOL
7:13 35 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:13 32/29 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:20 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
7:22 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
7:28 ASHLEY BLVD & CARLISLE ST
7:31 SHAW ST & ACUSHNET AVE
7:33 ASHLEY BLVD & EUGENIA ST
7:36 NASH RD & CHURCH ST
7:37 NASH RD & MT PLEASANT ST
7:41 NASH RD & ACUSHNET AVE
7:43 DAVIS ST & ASHLEY BLVD
7:45 COLLETTE ST & ACUSHNET AVE
7:46 ASHLEY BLVD & COFFIN AVE
7:48 ACUSHNET AVE & BULLARD ST
GOMES SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 38
WHALING CITY TRANIST
HOLY FAMILY/HOLY NAME – ST JAMES/ST JOHN SCHOOLS
6:39 E RODNEY FR BLVD & RUTH ST
6:44 E RODNEY FR BLVD & RICKETSON ST
6:47 HUDSON ST & W RODNEY FR BLVD
6:50 AQUIDNECK ST & BROCK AVE
6:51 BROCK AVE & ANNETTE ST
6:52 588 BROCK AVE
6:54 VALENTINE ST & RODNEY FR BLVD
6:59 COUNTY & RIVET STS
7:02 SWIFT & DARTMOUTH STS
7:10 BROWNELL AVE & BERKLEY ST
7:15 ROCKDALE AVE & DURFEE ST
7:20 TRADEWIND ST & HATHAWAY RD



7:21 HATHAWAY RD & PINERIDGE ST
HOLY FAMILY/HOLY NAME – ST JAMES/ST JOHN SCHOOLS

BUS/ROUTE 39
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
KEITH MIDDLE SCHOOL
6:56 COVE & SO FIRST ST
7:11 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
7:13 PHILLIPS RD & NORTON AVE
7:21 ACUSHNET AVE & WOOD ST
7:24 ASHLEY BLVD & CARLISLE ST
7:27 ACUSHNET AVE & NASH RD
7:29 ASHLEY BLVD & COLLETTE ST
7:32 ASHLEY BLVD & SAWYER ST
7:34 WELD & COUNTY ST
KEITH MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 40
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
HOLY FAMILY/HOLY NAME – ST JAMES/ST JOHN SCHOOLS
6:43 ACUSHNET AVE & MAY ST
6:46 ACUSHNET AVE & PRAIRIE AVE
6:49 ACUSHNET AVE & PHILLIPS RD
6:54 TARKILN HILL RD & PINEGROVE ST
6:57 ACUSHNET AVE & BROOKLAWN ST
7:04 MT PLEASANT & WHITELOCK ST
7:10 CHURCH & CARLISLE ST
7:13 ASHLEY BLVD & SHAW ST
7:15 ASHLEY BLVD & TINKHAM ST
7:18 BELLEVILLE AVE & COFFIN AVE
7:20 TALLMAN ST & ASHLEY BLVD
7:21 SAWYER & COUNTY ST
7:23 SAWYER & MT PLEASANT ST
7:26 MT PLEASANT & DURFEE ST
HOLY FAMILY/HOLY NAME – ST JAMES/ST JOHN SCHOOLS

BUS/ROUTE # 44
RELIABLE BUS LINE



PULASKI SCHOOL
7:55 BROCK AVE & ANNETTE ST
7:58 BROCK AVE & RUTH ST
8:02 ROCKDALE AVE & BOLTON ST
8:05 ROCKDALE AVE & MATTHEW ST
8:07 DARTMOUTH & DUNBAR ST
8:10 RIVET & COUNTY ST
8:12 COUNTY & GRINNELL ST
8:13 COUNTY & RUSSELL ST
8:18 ROCKDALE AVE & ARNOLD ST
PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 46
RELAIBLE BUS LINE
CONGDON SCHOOL
7:12 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
7:19 ASHLEY BLVD & QUERY ST
7:21 ASHLEY BLVD & HATHAWAY ST
7:22 ASHLEY BLVD & COFFIN AVE
7:24 ASHLEY BLVD & SAWYER ST
7:27 SAWYER & HIGHLAND ST
7:31 POTTER ST & APACHE CT
7:34 ROCKDALE AVE & GRANITE AVE
7:41 SHAWMUT AVE & AUSTIN ST
7:44 WELD & COUNTY ST
7:45 COUNTY & AUSTIN ST
7:50 PARKER & HUNTER ST
7:54 LIBERTY & NORTH ST
7:57 COUNTY & NORTH ST
8:01 COUNTY & WING ST
8:06 BROCK AVE & RUTH ST
CONDGON SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 50
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:15 SAWYER & MYRTLE ST



7:18 SAWYER & COUNTY ST
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 51
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:12 ACUSHNET AVE & SASSAQUIN AVE (NORTH)
7:13 ACUSHNET AVE & CRESCENT ST
7:14 ACUSHNET AVE & MAY ST
7:15 ACUSHNET AVE & SASSAQUIN AVE (SOUTH)
7:17 ACUSHNET AVE & BRALEY RD
7:18 BRALEY RD & LAURELWOOD DR
7:19 BRALEY RD & CHRISTOPHER CT
7:20 BRALEY RD & BRIARWOOD DR
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 53
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:07 HIGHLAND & MALDEN ST
7:07 HIGHLAND ST & HATHAWAY RD
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PULASKI SCHOOL
7:56 SHAWMUT AVE & OLD PLAINVILLE RD
8:00 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST
8:04 LANG & PELLETIER ST
8:05 MT PLEASANT & BONIN ST
8:06 MT PLEASANT & WHITELOCK ST
8:06 MT PLEASANT & JONES ST
8:10 WOOD ST & ASHLEY BLVD
8:13 ASHLEY BLVD & QUERY ST
8:16 ASHLEY BLVD & EARLE ST
8:19 SAWYER ST & ACUSHNET AVE
8:21 ACUSHNET AVE & COFFIN AVE
8:23 ACUSHNET AVE & NASH RD
8:25 ACUSHNET AVE & SHAW ST
8:27 ACUSHNET AVE & WOOD ST



PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 54
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:07 PHILLIPS RD & HOLLY TREE LN
7:09 PHILLIPS RD & PINE HILL DR
7:11 PHILLIPS RD & BIRCHWOOD DR
7:13 PHILLIPS RD & HERITAGE DR
7:14 SOUTHCOAST CONDOMINIUMS (BUS SHACK)
7:17 BRALEY RD & ANGELICA AVE
7:18 BRALEY RD & SUSAN ST
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 55
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:16 ACUSHNET AVE CHURCHILL ST
7:18 ACUSHNET AVE & WHITE ST
7:19 ACUSHNET AVE & NYE’S LANE
7:22 ACUSHNET AVE & FOLEY DR
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PULASKI SCHOOL
8:19 ACUSHNET AVE & WHITE ST
8:21 ACUSHNET AVE & NYE’S LN
8:21 ACUSHNET AVE & MARLBOROUGH ST
8:23 ACSUHNET AVE & FOLEY DR
8:28 PHILLIPS RD & MORTON AVE
8:30 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 56
RELIABLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:20 PHILLIPS RD & AGNES ST
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 57



RELIABLE BUS CO
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:13 COGGESHALL & NO FRONT ST
7:19 COGGESHALL & HIGHLAND ST
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 58
RELIABLE BUS line
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:14 PHILLIPS RD & MONICA’S WAY
7:17 CHURCH ST & AMANDA AVE
7:25 TARKILN HILL RD & DANA ST
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PULASKI SCHOOL
8:23 ACUSHNET AVE & KENSINGTON (AT SASSAQUIN AVE)
8:26 ACUSHNET AVE & MAY ST
PULASKI SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 59
RELAIBLE BUS LINE
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
6:57 50 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
6:58 280 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:00 NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST
7:04 OLD PLAINVILLE RD (AT SHAWMUT AVE)
7:12 35 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:12 9 NEW PLAINVILLE RD/11 NEW PLAINVILLE RD
7:13 MT PLEASANT & LANG ST
7:14 997 MT PLEASANT ST
7:15 MT PLEASANT & JONES ST
7:16 MT PLEASANT & HAMMOND ST
7:20 MT PLEASANT ST & NASH RD
NORMANDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 66
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
KEMPTON / RODMAN SHUTTLE
7:45 KEMPTON SCHOOL



RODMAN SCHOOL

BUS/ROUTE # 67
WHALING CITY TRANSIT
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
7:02 BROCK AVE & EMMA ST
7:09 COUNTY & GRINNELL ST
NEW BEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
HANNIGAN – SEA LAB
7:46 COVE RD & THATCHER ST
7:50 BROCK AVE & DAVID ST
7:53 BROCK AVE & EMERY ST
HANNINGAN-SEA LAB


